Diocese of Tulsa
Solicitor Performance Analysis

2021 F&W Weekly Parish Report - As of 10/14/2021

Parish Pledges/Gifts Goal Over(Under) # of Donors
Christ The King Church $256,777.25 $219,307.00 $37,470.25 245
Church of St. Benedict (B.A.) $149,182.65 $181,369.00 ($32,186.35) 324
Church of St. Mary $234,913.08 $271,117.00 ($36,203.92) 311
Church of the Madalene $64,043.50 $89,911.00 ($25,867.50) 120
Church of the Resurrection $21,870.00 $69,952.00 ($48,082.00) 72
Holy Cross Church (Wagoner) $13,455.00 $16,729.00 ($3,274.00) 23
Holy Family Cathedral $85,302.00 $137,241.00 ($51,939.00) 175
Holy Ghost Church (Vinita) $5,411.65 $14,182.00 ($8,770.35) 17
Holy Rosary Church (Hartshorne) $2,340.00 $3,687.00 ($1,347.00) 14
Holy Trinity Church (Clayton) $535.00 $629.00 ($94.00) 3
Immaculate Conception Church (Hugo) $1,925.00 $4,079.00 (%$2,154.00) 10
Immaculate Conception Church (Poteau) $6,045.00 $4,420.00 $1,625.00 16
Immaculate Conception Church (Pawhuska) $5,315.00 $7,079.00 ($1,764.00) 12
Immaculate Heart of Mary Church (Burmese) $0.00 $1,200.00 ($1,200.00) 0
No Parish Registration $50,624.00 $0.00 $50,624.00 62
Our Lady of Guadalupe Church (Dewey) $3,140.00 $3,587.00 ($447.00) 14
Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mannford) $5,885.00 $5,503.00 $382.00 12
Parish of the Most Precious Blood (Parish St. Peter) $6,309.00 $5,485.00 $824.00 12
Sacred Heart Church (Fairfax) $1,100.00 $1,985.00 ($885.00) 8
Sacred Heart Church (Miami) $16,745.00 $22,203.00 ($5,458.00) 32
Sacred Heart Church (Sapulpa) $26,839.00 $23,554.00 $3,285.00 50
Sacred Heart Church (Skiatook) $8,645.00 $11,592.00 ($2,947.00) 39
Sacred Heart Church (Wilburton) $1,785.00 $4,311.00 ($2,526.00) 9
Sacred Heart Mission (Heavener) $100.00 $700.00 ($600.00) 1
San Juan Diego Mission (Stilwell) $1,077.00 $1,200.00 ($123.00) 3
St. Agnes Church (Antlers) $5,272.50 $6,780.00 ($1,507.50) 13
St. Ann Church (Shidler) $0.00 $750.00 ($750.00) 0
St. Ann Church (Welch) $400.00 $1,673.00 ($1,273.00) 1



St

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St. John Before the Latin Gate Church (Bartlesville)
St.
St.
St. John the Evangelist Church (Stillwater)
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Anne Church (B.A)
Anthony Church (Okmulgee)

Augustine Church

Bernard of Clairvaux Church
Brigid Church (Tahlequah)
Catherine Church

Catherine Church (Nowata)
Catherine of Siena Church (Talihina)
Cecilia Church (Claremore)
Clement Church (Bixby)

Elizabeth Ann Seton (Spiro)
Elizabeth Church (Grove)

Frances of Rome Church (Langley)
Francis deSales Church (Idabel)
Francis Xavier Church

Francis Xavier Church (Sallisaw)
Francis Xavier Church (Stillwater)
Henry Church (Owasso)

James Church (Bartlesville)

John Church (McAlester)
John Church (Pawnee)

John the Evangelist Church (Cookson)
Joseph Church

Joseph Church (Bristow)

Joseph Church (Cleveland)

Joseph Church (Hominy)

Joseph Church (Krebs)

Joseph Church (Muskogee)
Joseph Church (Stigler)

Joseph Church (Webbers Falls)
Jude Church (Boswell)
Kateri Tekakwitha Church (Roland)

$66,142.24
$11,355.00

$440.00
$233,366.08
$17,692.00
$19,020.00
$2,485.00
$490.00
$72,574.00
$20,692.31
$1,525.00
$15,146.00
$8,275.00
$1,210.00
$4,950.00
$2,110.00
$110,105.00
$59,592.00
$22,250.00
$63,996.00
$28,573.15
$1,700.00
$445.00
$3,140.00
$8,070.00
$8,155.00
$286.00
$1,450.00
$4,625.00

$44,991.00
$1,815.00

$3,025.00
$867.50
$1,310.00

$42,586.00
$9,448.00

$2,752.00
$182,272.00
$21,176.00
$18,360.00
$2,632.00
$4,137.00
$63,691.00
$41,345.00
$1,281.00
$23,393.00
$10,599.00
$4,679.00
$6,174.00
$5,754.00
$82,000.00
$52,463.00
$32,158.00
$74,950.00
$27,237.00
$2,706.00
$8,000.00
$1,931.00
$10,683.00
$3,715.00
$1,552.00
$862.00
$9,023.00

$50,359.00
$1,164.00

$3,026.00
$2,118.00
$868.00

$23,556.24
$1,907.00
($2,312.00)
$51,094.08
($3,484.00)
$660.00
($147.00)
($3,647.00)
$8,883.00
($20,652.69)
$244.00
($8,247.00)
($2,324.00)
($3,469.00)
($1,224.00)
($3,644.00)
$28,105.00
$7,129.00
($9,908.00)
($10,954.00)
$1,336.15
($1,006.00)
($7,555.00)
$1,209.00
($2,613.00)
$4,440.00
($1,266.00)
$588.00
($4,398.00)
($5,368.00)
$651.00
($1.00)
($1,250.50)
$442.00

140
38

289
50
39
12

114
63

53
17

15

180
137
49
98
52

31
21

29
106

D W N~



St. Mark Church (Pryor) $12,808.00 $38,865.00 ($26,057.00) 32
St. Mary Church (Barnsdall) $200.00 $559.00 ($359.00) 2
St. Mary Church (Drumright) $1,510.00 $5,666.00 ($4,156.00) 5
St. Michael Church (Henryetta) $2,585.00 $5,528.00 ($2,943.00) 12
St. Monica Church $1,330.00 $6,565.00 ($5,235.00) 10
St. Patrick Church (Atoka) $3,625.00 $648.00 $2,977.00 5
St. Patrick Church (Sand Springs) $21,325.00 $18,030.00 $3,295.00 54
St. Paul Church (Eufaula) $4,540.00 $8,850.00 ($4,310.00) 18
St. Philip Neri Newman Center $75.00 $0.00 $75.00 1
St. Pius X Church $65,834.01 $90,159.00 ($24,324.99) 176
St. Stephen Church (Holdenville) $605.00 $2,763.00 (%$2,158.00) 5
St. Teresa Church (Okemah) $250.00 $716.00 ($466.00) 1
St. Therese Church (Collinsville) $11,891.35 $21,662.00 (%$9,770.65) 42
St. Thomas More Church $12,945.00 $37,422.00 ($24,477.00) 54
St. Vincent dePaul Church (Coweta) $3,468.00 $7,340.00 ($3,872.00) 11
St. William Church (Durant) $5,690.00 $9,133.00 ($3,443.00) 19
Sts. Peter and Paul Church $6,720.00 $18,351.00 ($11,631.00) 27
Sts. Peter and Paul Church (Cushing) $7,830.00 $10,519.00 (%$2,689.00) 23
Uganda Martyrs Church (Okmulgee) $3,765.00 $2,766.00 $999.00 15

$1,983,901.27 $2,200,861.00 ($216,959.73) 3,692



