Diocese of Tulsa Solicitor Performance Analysis

2021 F&W Weekly Parish Report - As of 10/14/2021

Parish	Pledges/Gifts	Goal	Over(Under)	# of Donors
Christ The King Church	\$256,777.25	\$219,307.00	\$37,470.25	245
Church of St. Benedict (B.A.)	\$149,182.65	\$181,369.00	(\$32,186.35)	324
Church of St. Mary	\$234,913.08	\$271,117.00	(\$36,203.92)	311
Church of the Madalene	\$64,043.50	\$89,911.00	(\$25,867.50)	120
Church of the Resurrection	\$21,870.00	\$69,952.00	(\$48,082.00)	72
Holy Cross Church (Wagoner)	\$13,455.00	\$16,729.00	(\$3,274.00)	23
Holy Family Cathedral	\$85,302.00	\$137,241.00	(\$51,939.00)	175
Holy Ghost Church (Vinita)	\$5,411.65	\$14,182.00	(\$8,770.35)	17
Holy Rosary Church (Hartshorne)	\$2,340.00	\$3,687.00	(\$1,347.00)	14
Holy Trinity Church (Clayton)	\$535.00	\$629.00	(\$94.00)	3
Immaculate Conception Church (Hugo)	\$1,925.00	\$4,079.00	(\$2,154.00)	10
Immaculate Conception Church (Poteau)	\$6,045.00	\$4,420.00	\$1,625.00	16
Immaculate Conception Church (Pawhuska)	\$5,315.00	\$7,079.00	(\$1,764.00)	12
Immaculate Heart of Mary Church (Burmese)	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	(\$1,200.00)	0
No Parish Registration	\$50,624.00	\$0.00	\$50,624.00	62
Our Lady of Guadalupe Church (Dewey)	\$3,140.00	\$3,587.00	(\$447.00)	14
Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mannford)	\$5,885.00	\$5,503.00	\$382.00	12
Parish of the Most Precious Blood (Parish St. Peter)	\$6,309.00	\$5,485.00	\$824.00	12
Sacred Heart Church (Fairfax)	\$1,100.00	\$1,985.00	(\$885.00)	8
Sacred Heart Church (Miami)	\$16,745.00	\$22,203.00	(\$5,458.00)	32
Sacred Heart Church (Sapulpa)	\$26,839.00	\$23,554.00	\$3,285.00	50
Sacred Heart Church (Skiatook)	\$8,645.00	\$11,592.00	(\$2,947.00)	39
Sacred Heart Church (Wilburton)	\$1,785.00	\$4,311.00	(\$2,526.00)	9
Sacred Heart Mission (Heavener)	\$100.00	\$700.00	(\$600.00)	1
San Juan Diego Mission (Stilwell)	\$1,077.00	\$1,200.00	(\$123.00)	3
St. Agnes Church (Antlers)	\$5,272.50	\$6,780.00	(\$1,507.50)	13
St. Ann Church (Shidler)	\$0.00	\$750.00	(\$750.00)	0
St. Ann Church (Welch)	\$400.00	\$1,673.00	(\$1,273.00)	1

St. Anne Church (B.A.)	\$66,142.24	\$42,586.00	\$23,556.24	140
St. Anthony Church (Okmulgee)	\$11,355.00	\$9,448.00	\$1,907.00	38
St. Augustine Church	\$440.00	\$2,752.00	(\$2,312.00)	4
St. Bernard of Clairvaux Church	\$233,366.08	\$182,272.00	\$51,094.08	289
St. Brigid Church (Tahlequah)	\$17,692.00	\$21,176.00	(\$3,484.00)	50
St. Catherine Church	\$19,020.00	\$18,360.00	\$660.00	39
St. Catherine Church (Nowata)	\$2,485.00	\$2,632.00	(\$147.00)	12
St. Catherine of Siena Church (Talihina)	\$490.00	\$4,137.00	(\$3,647.00)	5
St. Cecilia Church (Claremore)	\$72,574.00	\$63,691.00	\$8,883.00	114
St. Clement Church (Bixby)	\$20,692.31	\$41,345.00	(\$20,652.69)	63
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton (Spiro)	\$1,525.00	\$1,281.00	\$244.00	8
St. Elizabeth Church (Grove)	\$15,146.00	\$23,393.00	(\$8,247.00)	53
St. Frances of Rome Church (Langley)	\$8,275.00	\$10,599.00	(\$2,324.00)	17
St. Francis deSales Church (Idabel)	\$1,210.00	\$4,679.00	(\$3,469.00)	8
St. Francis Xavier Church	\$4,950.00	\$6,174.00	(\$1,224.00)	15
St. Francis Xavier Church (Sallisaw)	\$2,110.00	\$5,754.00	(\$3,644.00)	9
St. Francis Xavier Church (Stillwater)	\$110,105.00	\$82,000.00	\$28,105.00	180
St. Henry Church (Owasso)	\$59,592.00	\$52,463.00	\$7,129.00	137
St. James Church (Bartlesville)	\$22,250.00	\$32,158.00	(\$9,908.00)	49
St. John Before the Latin Gate Church (Bartlesville)	\$63,996.00	\$74,950.00	(\$10,954.00)	98
St. John Church (McAlester)	\$28,573.15	\$27,237.00	\$1,336.15	52
St. John Church (Pawnee)	\$1,700.00	\$2,706.00	(\$1,006.00)	6
St. John the Evangelist Church (Stillwater)	\$445.00	\$8,000.00	(\$7,555.00)	4
St. John the Evangelist Church (Cookson)	\$3,140.00	\$1,931.00	\$1,209.00	9
St. Joseph Church	\$8,070.00	\$10,683.00	(\$2,613.00)	31
St. Joseph Church (Bristow)	\$8,155.00	\$3,715.00	\$4,440.00	21
St. Joseph Church (Cleveland)	\$286.00	\$1,552.00	(\$1,266.00)	3
St. Joseph Church (Hominy)	\$1,450.00	\$862.00	\$588.00	4
St. Joseph Church (Krebs)	\$4,625.00	\$9,023.00	(\$4,398.00)	29
St. Joseph Church (Muskogee)	\$44,991.00	\$50,359.00	(\$5,368.00)	106
St. Joseph Church (Stigler)	\$1,815.00	\$1,164.00	\$651.00	7
St. Joseph Church (Webbers Falls)	\$3,025.00	\$3,026.00	(\$1.00)	7
St. Jude Church (Boswell)	\$867.50	\$2,118.00	(\$1,250.50)	3
St. Kateri Tekakwitha Church (Roland)	\$1,310.00	\$868.00	\$442.00	6

St. Mark Church (Pryor)	\$12,808.00	\$38,865.00	(\$26,057.00)	32
St. Mary Church (Barnsdall)	\$200.00	\$559.00	(\$359.00)	2
St. Mary Church (Drumright)	\$1,510.00	\$5,666.00	(\$4,156.00)	5
St. Michael Church (Henryetta)	\$2,585.00	\$5,528.00	(\$2,943.00)	12
St. Monica Church	\$1,330.00	\$6,565.00	(\$5,235.00)	10
St. Patrick Church (Atoka)	\$3,625.00	\$648.00	\$2,977.00	5
St. Patrick Church (Sand Springs)	\$21,325.00	\$18,030.00	\$3,295.00	54
St. Paul Church (Eufaula)	\$4,540.00	\$8,850.00	(\$4,310.00)	18
St. Philip Neri Newman Center	\$75.00	\$0.00	\$75.00	1
St. Pius X Church	\$65,834.01	\$90,159.00	(\$24,324.99)	176
St. Stephen Church (Holdenville)	\$605.00	\$2,763.00	(\$2,158.00)	5
St. Teresa Church (Okemah)	\$250.00	\$716.00	(\$466.00)	1
St. Therese Church (Collinsville)	\$11,891.35	\$21,662.00	(\$9,770.65)	42
St. Thomas More Church	\$12,945.00	\$37,422.00	(\$24,477.00)	54
St. Vincent dePaul Church (Coweta)	\$3,468.00	\$7,340.00	(\$3,872.00)	11
St. William Church (Durant)	\$5,690.00	\$9,133.00	(\$3,443.00)	19
Sts. Peter and Paul Church	\$6,720.00	\$18,351.00	(\$11,631.00)	27
Sts. Peter and Paul Church (Cushing)	\$7,830.00	\$10,519.00	(\$2,689.00)	23
Uganda Martyrs Church (Okmulgee)	\$3,765.00	\$2,766.00	\$999.00	15
	\$1,983,901.27	\$2,200,861.00	(\$216,959.73)	3,692